HuffPost: Impeachment
November 27 - 29, 2019 - 1000 US adult citizens You

1. Heard about impeachment
How much have you heard in the news lately about efforts to impeach Donald Trump?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Heard a lot 55% 66% 56% 54% 39% 45% 57% 77% 58% 56% 43% 45%
Heard a little 35% 29% 34% 35% 43% 39% 35% 20% 32% 35% 44% 40%
Heard nothing at all 1% 5% 10% 1% 18% 16% 7% 3% 10% 9% 14% 15%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (992) (678) (460) (532) (216) (227) (345) (204) (670) (124) (117) (81)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Heard a lot 55% 62% 48% 58% 71% 67% 44% 63% 76% 54% 51% 53% 61%
Heard a little 35% 31% 35% 38% 24% 30% 41% 30% 21% 36% 35% 37% 29%
Heard nothing at all 11% 7% 17% 4% 5% 3% 15% 6% 4% 10% 14% 10% 10%
Totals 101% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100%  100%  100%

Unweighted N (992)  (305)  (459)  (228)  (279)  (226)  (488) (264) (131) (176) (169) (395)  (252)
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2. Impeachment likely
How likely do you think it is that Donald Trump will be impeached and removed from office?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very likely 11% 12% 10% 12% 15% 11% 10% 10% 8% 21% 19% 10%
Somewhat likely 13% 13% 12% 15% 18% 15% 10% 11% 12% 20% 10% 15%
Not very likely 25% 28% 25% 25% 25% 28% 27% 21% 27% 22% 20% 26%
Not likely at all 36% 38% 41% 31% 23% 28% 40% 49% 40% 17% 38% 25%
Not sure 14% 9% 12% 16% 19% 18% 13% 9% 13% 20% 12% 25%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101%
Unweighted N (996) (682) (461) (535) (216) (228) (345) (207) (673) (127) (117) (79)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Very likely 11% 19% 7% 10% 17% 8% 15% 9% 9% 8% 9% 14% 11%
Somewhat likely 13% 21% 12% 4% 19% 5% 15% 11% 12% 16% 19% 11% 11%
Not very likely 25% 31% 26% 17% 39% 14% 23% 29% 27% 31% 25% 23% 26%
Not likely at all 36% 15% 35% 64% 13% 67% 31% 40% 43% 27% 35% 37% 39%
Not sure 14% 14% 20% 5% 13% 5% 16% 10% 9% 17% 12% 16% 13%
Totals 99% 100% 100%  100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 101%  100%

Unweighted N (996)  (308)  (459)  (229)  (280)  (228)  (492) (264) (133) (177) (171) (396) (252
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3. Should be impeached
Do you think President Trump should be impeached and removed from office, or not?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Should be impeached 46% 50% 42% 50% 52% 48% 43% 43% 40% 72% 45% 57%
Should not be impeached 41% 44% 47% 36% 28% 34% 49% 49% 48% 16% 39% 27%
Not sure 13% 6% 11% 14% 20% 19% 8% 7% 12% 12% 16% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (994) (680) (461) (533) (214) (228) (345) (207) (672) (127) (116) (79)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Should be impeached 46% 80% 42% 10% 87% 8% 49% 44% 44% 53% 46% 44% 44%
Should not be impeached 41% 11% 37% 87% 7% 89% 37% 45% 49% 35% 44% 40% 45%
Not sure 13% 9% 21% 3% 6% 3% 15% 11% 7% 12% 9% 16% 1%
Totals 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100%  100%

Unweighted N (994)  (307)  (459) (228)  (280)  (226)  (491) (264) (131) (177) (171) (394)  (252)
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4. Importance of impeaching
How important is it you that Democrats in the House of Representatives work to impeach Donald Trump?
Asked of those who think President Trump should be impeached

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important 69% 72% 65% 71% 58% 66% 73% 77% 70% 75% 61% 59%
Somewhat important 18% 17% 23% 15% 23% 20% 18% 11% 20% 1% 24% 18%
Not very important 5% 6% 7% 4% 12% 4% 2% 5% 5% 6% 6% 9%
Not at all important 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 2% 3% 2% 1% 5% 0%
Not sure 6% 3% 3% 7% 6% 8% 5% 4% 4% 7% 5% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (471) (357) (208) (263) (110) (114) (157) (90) (280) (88) (57) (46)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Very important 69% 77% 60% * 78% * 63% 76% 71% 65% 67% 72% 68%
Somewhat important 18% 15% 22% * 15% * 20% 15% 24% 24% 17% 15% 20%
Not very important 5% 4% 6% * 3% * 5% 5% 5% 7% 9% 5% 3%
Not at all important 2% 1% 3% * 1% * 4% 0% 0% 1% 1% 2% 3%
Not sure 6% 3% 9% * 3% * 7% 3% 0% 3% 6% 7% 6%
Totals 100%  100%  100% * 100% * 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101%  100%

Unweighted N (471)  (246)  (201)  (24)  (243) (18) (242) (120) (61) (97) (82) (175) (117
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5A. Approve Handling Impeachment Inquiry — Democrats in Congress
Do you approve or disapprove of the following groups’ handling of the impeachment inquiry?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly approve 23% 28% 21% 24% 17% 19% 24% 29% 18% 42% 31% 21%
Somewhat approve 18% 20% 18% 18% 23% 20% 16% 14% 18% 19% 15% 20%
Somewhat disapprove 10% 9% 11% 9% 16% 15% 8% 3% 10% 14% 7% 14%
Strongly disapprove 34% 36% 39% 29% 19% 25% 41% 49% 41% 10% 34% 18%
Not sure 15% 6% 11% 18% 25% 21% 11% 5% 14% 15% 13% 27%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (990) (675) (458) (532) (216) (226) (343) (205) (670) (127) (112) (81)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Strongly approve 23% 51% 13% 4% 55% 5% 21% 23% 25% 27% 20% 22% 22%
Somewhat approve 18% 29% 15% 9% 32% 6% 17% 19% 26% 23% 15% 17% 18%
Somewhat disapprove 10% 8% 13% 9% 8% 8% 14% 8% 6% 11% 14% 10% 7%
Strongly disapprove 34% 4% 34% 74% 1% 78% 28% 39% 41% 25% 34% 34% 40%
Not sure 15% 8% 25% 4% 4% 4% 19% 11% 2% 14% 16% 16% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99%  100%

Unweighted N (990)  (305)  (458)  (227)  (277)  (227)  (486) (262) (133) (177) (168) (394)  (251)
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5B. Approve Handling Impeachment Inquiry — Republicans in Congress
Do you approve or disapprove of the following groups’ handling of the impeachment inquiry?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly approve 13% 14% 14% 13% 9% 10% 15% 18% 14% 1% 15% 5%
Somewhat approve 22% 24% 24% 19% 18% 17% 25% 23% 24% 6% 21% 21%
Somewhat disapprove 13% 13% 15% 12% 18% 13% 13% 9% 13% 18% 1% 16%
Strongly disapprove 35% 41% 34% 35% 29% 37% 32% 43% 32% 48% 37% 34%
Not sure 17% 8% 13% 21% 25% 23% 15% 8% 17% 17% 16% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (991) (676) (459) (532) (215) (228) (342) (206) (669) (127) (114) (81)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Strongly approve 13% 3% 10% 33% 3% 27% 10% 15% 19% 11% 13% 15% 12%
Somewhat approve 22% 7% 18% 45% 4% 47% 20% 26% 26% 18% 22% 22% 23%
Somewhat disapprove 13% 13% 14% 11% 11% 12% 15% 11% 12% 16% 12% 13% 12%
Strongly disapprove 35% 65% 32% 2% 77% 5% 34% 34% 39% 41% 33% 32% 36%
Not sure 17% 11% 26% 9% 5% 9% 22% 15% 4% 13% 20% 19% 17%
Totals 100% 99% 100%  100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100% 101%  100%

Unweighted N (991)  (306)  (458)  (227)  (278)  (227)  (485) (264) (133) (176) (169) (394) (252
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5C. Approve Handling Impeachment Inquiry — Donald Trump
Do you approve or disapprove of the following groups’ handling of the impeachment inquiry?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly approve 26% 30% 29% 24% 16% 18% 32% 38% 32% 10% 24% 12%
Somewhat approve 12% 12% 13% 10% 17% 9% 13% 7% 12% 7% 8% 17%
Somewhat disapprove 6% 6% 9% 3% 9% 8% 6% 3% 7% 3% 7% 7%
Strongly disapprove 43% 47% 38% 48% 44% 45% 40% 46% 38% 67% 49% 47%
Not sure 12% 6% 10% 15% 15% 20% 10% 6% 12% 13% 12% 17%
Totals 99% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (990) (676) (461) (529) (215) (227) (342) (206) (668) (126) (115) (81)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep  Clinton Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest South  West
Strongly approve 26% 3% 20% 68% 3% 64% 22% 31% 32% 21% 26% 27% 30%
Somewhat approve 12% 3% 14% 19% 2% 19% 12% 13% 14% 10% 10% 14% 11%
Somewhat disapprove 6% 8% 8% 3% 3% 6% 7% 5% 5% 8% 8% 5% 7%
Strongly disapprove 43% 79% 40% 3% 88% 5% 45% 40% 45% 51% 45% 40% 42%
Not sure 12% 7% 19% 6% 4% 6% 15% 10% 4% 10% 12% 14% 11%
Totals 99%  100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 101%  100%  101%

Unweighted N (990)  (306)  (457) (227)  (278)  (226)  (488) (262) (132) (177) (168) (395)  (250)
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6. Watch the Hearing
The House of Representatives has been holding public impeachment hearings over the past two weeks. Have you watched any of the hearings?
Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

| watched all of the

hearing 12% 16% 13% 11% 7% 12% 11% 19% 1% 19% 10% 10%
| watched part of the

hearing 22% 27% 22% 22% 17% 19% 24% 28% 21% 29% 22% 23%
| watched clips or

highlights of the

hearing 25% 27% 26% 24% 24% 19% 28% 29% 26% 20% 27% 22%
| read or watched news

stories analyzing the

hearing 18% 16% 20% 16% 19% 19% 19% 14% 21% 9% 13% 17%
I haven’t heard anything

about it 23% 13% 19% 26% 33% 31% 19% 11% 21% 23% 28% 28%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (981) (668) (453) (528) (212) (228) (338) (203) (663) (122) (115) (81)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

| watched all of the

hearing 12% 18% 8% 13% 22% 13% 10% 11% 24% 10% 9% 14% 12%
| watched part of the

hearing 22% 27% 18% 23% 29% 29% 19% 26% 26% 22% 21% 23% 20%
| watched clips or

highlights of the

hearing 25% 25% 23% 30% 25% 28% 23% 26% 25% 26% 23% 24% 28%

continued on the next page ...
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You

continued from previous page

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
| read or watched news
stories analyzing the
hearing 18% 14% 20% 20% 15% 16% 19% 20% 15% 17% 21% 17% 19%
| haven’t heard anything
about it 23% 17% 31% 15% 9% 14% 30% 16% 10% 26% 26% 22% 20%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (981) (305) (455) (221) (277) (221) (484) (262) (129) (177) (169) (387) (248)
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7. View of Trump Administration
Did the hearing:

Asked of all who watched hearing or saw stories about it

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Improve your view of the

Trump administration 20% 22% 23% 17% 17% 18% 20% 25% 22% 13% 23% 13%
Worsen your view of the

Trump administration 33% 36% 28% 38% 32% 33% 32% 34% 30% 44% 28% 47%
Not change your view of

the Trump

administration 40% 38% 43% 37% 40% 39% 42% 39% 43% 32% 42% 30%
Not sure 7% 3% 6% 8% 11% 9% 6% 2% 6% 12% 8% 10%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (758) (577) (369) (389) (148) (158) (277) (175) (520) (96) (82) (60)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South  West

Improve your view of the

Trump administration 20% 4% 15% 48% 3% 47% 16% 21% 32% 15% 19% 20% 24%
Worsen your view of the

Trump administration 33% 58% 29% 6% 64% 6% 32% 32% 34% 36% 33% 32% 32%
Not change your view of

the Trump

administration 40% 32% 47% 42% 30% 46% 43% 41% 30% 43% 41% 40% 39%
Not sure 7% 7% 9% 5% 3% 1% 9% 5% 4% 6% 8% 8% 5%
Totals 100% 101% 100%  101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101%  100%  100%

Unweighted N (758)  (252)  (318)  (188)  (252)  (192)  (342) (220) (114) (130) (129) (300)  (199)
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8. Truth vs Politics - Democrats
Thinking about the impeachment hearing, would you say the Democratic members of Congress who asked questions were mostly:
Asked of all who watched hearing or saw stories about it

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Making a good-faith

attempt to get to the

truth 41% 45% 38% 44% 40% 43% 38% 45% 36% 63% 43% 47%
Playing politics 48% 49% 52% 43% 39% 42% 52% 53% 54% 22% 41% 38%
Not sure 11% 6% 9% 13% 20% 15% 10% 3% 9% 14% 16% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (752) (574) (366) (386) (147) (157) (274) (174) (517) (95) (82) (58)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Making a good-faith
attempt to get to the

truth 41% 74% 35% 9% 82% 6% 40% 45% 39% 54% 36% 39% 39%
Playing politics 48% 17% 48% 87% 12% 90% 48% 46% 53% 39% 50% 47% 53%
Not sure 11% 8% 18% 5% 6% 3% 12% 9% 8% 7% 14% 14% 8%
Totals 100% 9% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%  100%

Unweighted N (752)  (250)  (316)  (186)  (251) (190) (341) (217) (113) (129) (129) (298)  (196)
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9. Truth vs Politics - Republicans
Thinking about the impeachment hearing, would you say the Republican members of Congress who asked questions were mostly:
Asked of all who watched hearing or saw stories about it

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Making a good-faith
attempt to get to the
truth 35% 36% 38% 31% 26% 28% 36% 44% 38% 23% 37% 23%
Playing politics 51% 54% 50% 52% 54% 57% 47% 51% 49% 64% 49% 55%
Not sure 14% 9% 1% 17% 19% 15% 17% 5% 13% 13% 14% 22%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (755) (576) (367) (388) (148) (158) (276) (173) (518) (95) (82) (60)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Making a good-faith
attempt to get to the
truth 35% 10% 35% 65% 10% 66% 34% 35% 39% 29% 31% 34% 40%
Playing politics 51% 82% 45% 23% 84% 22% 51% 53% 53% 60% 56% 47% 49%
Not sure 14% 8% 20% 12% 6% 1% 15% 12% 8% 1% 13% 18% 1%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%  100%

Unweighted N (755)  (250)  (317)  (188)  (251) (192) (340) (220) (114) (131) (127) (299)  (198)
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10. Withold Military Aid to Ukraine

You

Do you think Donald Trump did or did not withhold military aid to Ukraine in order to get the president of Ukraine to investigate allegations of corruption

against the Biden family?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
He did 44% 51% 43% 46% 40% 45% 43% 50% 41% 64% 41% 45%
He did not 28% 32% 32% 25% 22% 18% 35% 35% 33% 11% 26% 22%
Not sure 27% 17% 26% 29% 39% 37% 22% 15% 26% 24% 33% 33%
Totals 99% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (992) (676) (460) (532) (215) (228) (342) (207) (672) (125) (115) (80)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
He did 44% 79% 36% 15% 88% 14% 43% 46% 50% 56% 37% 43% 42%
He did not 28% 4% 26% 63% 2% 66% 25% 33% 34% 18% 35% 27% 33%
Not sure 27% 17% 38% 22% 10% 20% 32% 22% 16% 26% 28% 30% 25%
Totals 99%  100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%  100%  100%
Unweighted N (992) (306) (459) (227) (278) (226) (489) (262) (132) (177) (171) (393) (251)
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11. Appropriate to Withold Military Aid to Ukraine
If Donald Trump withheld military aid to Ukraine in order to get the president of Ukraine to investigate allegations of corruption against the Biden family, do
you think that is:

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Appropriate 16% 20% 19% 14% 13% 12% 17% 24% 19% 9% 16% 11%
Inappropriate, but not an
impeachable offense 25% 25% 28% 22% 25% 23% 28% 23% 28% 11% 23% 24%
Impeachable 40% 45% 37% 43% 35% 43% 40% 42% 37% 59% 40% 35%
Not sure 18% 10% 16% 21% 27% 21% 16% 11% 16% 21% 22% 29%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (993) (677) (461) (532) (215) (228) (343) (207) (672) (125) (115) (81)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Appropriate 16% 4% 15% 35% 2% 42% 13% 18% 25% 11% 18% 17% 18%
Inappropriate, but not an
impeachable offense 25% 15% 23% 42% 10% 39% 25% 26% 29% 23% 28% 24% 26%
Impeachable 40% 73% 35% 7% 82% 7% 41% 40% 39% 48% 40% 39% 37%
Not sure 18% 8% 27% 15% 6% 13% 21% 16% 8% 18% 15% 20% 19%
Totals 99%  100%  100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100%  100%

Unweighted N (993)  (307)  (458) (228)  (279)  (226)  (488) (264) (132) (177) (170) (393)  (253)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

November 27 - 29, 2019

U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using
sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2016 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2016 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
and 2016 Presidential vote. The weights range from 0.366 to 2.426,
with a mean of one and a standard deviation of 0.325.

1000

+ 3.3% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

57 questions not reported.

You
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